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H*2973 (Rat #0204, Act #0146 of 1987) General Bill, By T.F. Rogers, J.H. Burriss, J.L. Harris, H.H. Keyserling and S.V.

Shelton

A Bill to amend Chapter 68 of Title 2, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the Joint Legislative Committee on
Cultural Affairs, by adding Section 2-68-40 so as to create the South Carolina Folk Heritage Award, provide for the criteria for
the Award, and to create an advisory committee to choose award recipients.

04/14/87
04/14/87
04/29/87
05/05/87
05/06/87
05/07/87
05/07/87
05/07/87
05/26/87
05/27/87
06/02/87
06/04/87
06/04/87
06/04/87
06/16/87

House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-1844

Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-1844
Recalled from Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-2241
Read second time HJ-2418

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2466

Introduced and read first time SJ-1742

Referred to Committee on General SJ-1742

Recalled from Committee on General SJ-1754

Read second time SJ-2339

Read third time and enrolled SJ-2375

Ratified R 204

Signed By Governor

Effective date 06/04/87
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