South Carolina Legislature

May 26, 2024, 04:16:08 pm

Session 107 - (1987-1988)

H*2973 (Rat #0204, Act #0146 of 1987) General Bill, By T.F. Rogers, J.H. Burriss, J.L. Harris, H.H. Keyserling and S.V. Shelton

A Bill to amend Chapter 68 of Title 2, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the Joint Legislative Committee on Cultural Affairs, by adding Section 2-68-40 so as to create the South Carolina Folk Heritage Award, provide for the criteria for the Award, and to create an advisory committee to choose award recipients.

		·
04/14/87	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-1844
04/14/87	House	Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-1844
04/29/87	House	Recalled from Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-2241
05/05/87	House	Read second time HJ-2418
05/06/87	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2466
05/07/87	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-1742
05/07/87	Senate	Referred to Committee on General SJ-1742
05/07/87	Senate	Recalled from Committee on General SJ-1754
05/26/87	Senate	Read second time SJ-2339
05/27/87	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-2375
06/02/87		Ratified R 204
06/04/87		Signed By Governor
06/04/87		Effective date 06/04/87
06/04/87		Act No. 146
06/16/87		Copies available